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E-mail: info@adhbhutinfra.com

{Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars

Income from Operations

a) Nel Sales/ Income from operalions
{Net of Excise Duty)

b) Olher Income

Total Income from operations

Quarter ended

9 Months ended Year ended

31.03.2015

31.12.2014

31.03.2014

31.03.2015

31.03.2014 | 30.06.2014

_Un-audited

Ln-audited

Un-audited

Un-audited

Un-audited Audited

275

275

25484

877

fih? 102 75

275

27.5

25084

87.76

752 102.75

Expenses

a} Cost of Materials Consumed

o) Purchases of stock-in-trade

¢) Change in inventories of Finished
Goods, work in progress and stock-in
lrade

d) Employee Benefits Expense

2) Deprecialion & Amortization
Expense

f) Other Expenses

0.52

01
218

0.48
017
0.79

B8.57

0.03
1024

353

033
3.08

2518 2560

0.10 0.15
29.86 37.03

Total Expenses

2.81

1.45

18.84

6.94

55.14 62.78

Profiti{Loss) from operations before
other ingome, finance costs &
exceptional items {1-2}

Othor incoma

24.69

26.05

7.00

86.82

2238 38.97

Profit{Loss) from Ordinary
Activities before Finance Caosts &
Exceptional ltems (3+4)

Finance Cosls

24,68

26.05

7.00

80.82

22,38 39.97

Profit{Loss} from Ordinary
Activities after Finance Costs but
before Exceptional Items (5-6}
Exceptional ltems

Profit/{Loss) form CGrdinary
Activities before Tax {7-8)

Tax Expense

Net Prefit{{Loss) from Ordinary
Activities after Tax (9-10}
Extraordinary llems (Nei of Tax
Expense- Rs._Nil)

24.69

26.05

7.00

80.82

22.38 39.97

24.69
5.34

19.35

26.05
563

20,42

7.00
3N

3.89

80.82
17.48

63.34

22.38 39.97
7.80 1240

14.58 27.57

Net Profit/Loss) for the Period (11-
12)

19.3%

20.42

3.89

63.34

14.58 27.57

Paid Up Equily Share Gapilal { face |

Value of Rs. 10/- each)

Reserve excluding Revaluation
Reserves as per balance sheet ot
previous accourting year

Earning Per Share (EPS) (in Rs.)

a} Basic & Diluted before Extra
Qrdinary Items

b) Basic & Diluted after Exira Ordinary
ltems

1.100.00

.18

.18

1.100.00

019

0.18

1,100.00

0.04

0.04

$.100.00

0.58

058

1.100.00 1.100 G0

768.00

013 Q.25

0.13 0258




Part-li

PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING

Public Shareholding
- Number of Shares {In Lakhs}
- Percentage of Shareholding

Promoters and Promaotor Groug
Sharehciding
a) Pledged/ Encumbered

- Number of Shares {In Lakhs)

- Percentage of Shares (as a % ot
tha shareholding of Promoters and
Promoter Group}

- Percentage of Shares {as a % ol
the Tolal share capital of the
Company)

b) Non-Encumbered

- Number of Shares {In Lakhs)

- Percentage of Shares (as a % of
the shareholding of Promolers and
Promoter Group)

- Percentage of Shares (as a % of
Ihe Total share capital of the
Company)

2769
24518%

82.31

100%

74.82%

2769
2518%

82.31

100%

74.82%

2789
25.18%

82.31

100%

74.82%

2768
25.18%

8231

100%

74.82%

2769
2518%

8231

100%

74.82%

2785
2518%

82.31

100%

7482%

Particulars

Quarter Ended

31.03.2015

INVESTOR COMFPLAINTS

Pending at the beginning of the:
Quarter

Received during the Quarter
Disposed of during the Quarter
Remaining Unresolved at the cnd of
the Quarter

Nit
Nl
Nil

Nil

NOTES :
The above Unaudited Resulls have boen reviewed by the Audit Commiltee and approved by the Board ol (Yirectors at thew

1

meeling held on 12th May. 2015

The Limited Review as required under Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement has been compleied by the Auditars of the Gompany
and related report is being submillod to the concernad Stock Exchange along with there resulis.
Segment reporling as defined in Accounting Slandard (AS-17) is nol applicable to the Company
Previous year's figures have been re groupod/ re-classtfied to the extent necessary to conform to the current year's hgures

Date 12.05.2015
Flace : New Delhi

By Order of the Board
For Adhbhut Infrastructure Limited

sdf-

Amman Kumar

Director

DIN: 03456445




